~ ~ ~
SECOES 01 A 05 SECOES 05+16,50 A 05 SECOES 05+10,175 A 08 VOLUME TOTAL CANCELAS
0+0,00 5,80 1,58 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
1+0,00 1,52 10,23 73.21 118,17 73,21 118,17 -44,96
2+0,00 0,82 10,67 23.39 209,04 96,60 327,21 -230,61
yall if i 1 if if 1 1 if if 1 340,00 0,00 16,37 8.18 27043 104,78 597,64 492,86
STt ,f:lg:_g_-—-—/ || A == — 1 i —————— | [ == 1 /-..4____i;_7'/_j 3+16,50 0,00 15,15 0.00 260,03 104,78 857,67 752,89
. ! I ! 4+0,00 0,00 14,80 0.00 53,40 104,78 911,06 -806,28
4+13,33 0,00 14,07 0.00 196,39 104,78 1107,45 -1002,67
mimi= R R i L mini= 5+0,00 0,00 14,33 0.00 96,78 104,78 1204,22 -1099,45
5+10,15 0,00 12,27 0.00 137,91 104,78 1342,13 -1237,35
6+0,00 0,00 9,02 0.00 104,87 104,78 1447,00 -1342,23
7+0,00 4,04 5,10 40.38 141,21 145,16 1588,22 -1443,06
8+0,00 6,72 0,56 107.57 56,57 252,72 1644,79 -1392,06
9+0,00 3,85 0,79 105.72 13,44 358,45 1658,22 -1299,78
10+0,00 1,59 0,44 54.48 12,24 412,93 1670,46 -1257,53
11+0,00 0,23 2,71 18.23 31,52 431,16 1701,98 -1270,82
) // 12+0,00 0,00 8,38 2.28 110,89 433,44 1812,88 -1379,43
I —— —= il e —— N ——— i ___ _c==mul} T ———— ] . 7 12+16,91 0,00 7,55 0.00 134,64 433,44 1947 52 1514,08
| b e o s e e
13+0,00 0,00 6,01 0.00 20,94 433,44 1968,46 -1535,02
T T T T o o 13+1,42 0,00 5,34 0.00 8,08 433,44 1976,55 -1543,10
- B - - o o 13+5,94 0,00 3,36 0.00 19,74 433,44 1996,28 -1562,84
14+0,00 1,60 0,09 11.23 24,25 444,68 2020,53 -1575,85
15+0,00 7,16 0,00 87.61 0,86 532,29 2021,39 -1489,10
16+0,00 4,85 0,00 120.11 0,00 652,40 2021,39 -1369,00
17+0,00 0,07 4,43 49.15 44,25 701,54 2065,65 -1364,10
17+16,00 0,68 4,00 5.96 67,42 707,50 2133,07 -1425,56
SEGOES 09,15 A 12 SECOES 12+16,91 A 13+5,94 SEGOES 14 A 17
’ ’ ’ 19+0,00 0,85 3,37 16.09 71,12 726,44 2219,62 -1493,18
20+0,00 0,24 5,61 11.39 86,75 737,83 2306,37 -1568,54
20+7,26 0,04 5,78 1.09 40,09 738,92 2346,46 -1607,54
21+0,00 0,54 3,72 3.85 58,56 742,77 2405,02 -1662,25
22+0,00 1,06 3,94 16.55 73,61 759,32 247864 -1719,31
1 ] pa 22+18,52 0,67 3,82 16.57 69,08 775,90 2547,72 -1771,82
:——-==-—-ﬁ=§7 1 . =] :--—-——————-—-—-j :_—Elﬁﬁ————l—' 23+0,00 0,64 3,86 0.96 5,67 776,86 2553,39 -1776,53
24+0,00 0,31 4,26 9.48 81,20 786,34 2634,59 -1848,25
i‘::::ﬁ o | t::'..ﬁ - ' f::.'.'.'.: - | t::ﬁ - ' i‘:::::: | | i‘:::'.ﬁ 24+1,51 0,29 4,32 0.45 6,49 786,79 2641,08 -1854,29
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0+0,00 0,65 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+14,94 0,05 0,29 5.26 2,17 5,26 217 3,09
0+15,48 0,05 0,27 0.03 0,16 5,29 2,33 2,96
0+16,03 0,06 0,25 0.03 0,15 5,32 2,48 2,84
1+0,00 0,14 0,09 0.38 0,67 5,70 3,14 2,55
2+0,00 0,09 0,10 2.30 1,92 8,00 5,06 2,93
2+0,89 0,09 0,11 0.08 0,09 8,08 5,15 2,93
2+1,11 0,09 0,11 0.02 0,02 8,10 5,18 2,92
2+1,34 0,09 0,11 0.02 0,03 8,12 5,20 2,92
2+18,09 0,15 0,16 2.04 2,29 10,16 7,50 2,66
2+18,52 0,15 0,16 0.07 0,07 10,22 7,57 2,66
2+18,96 0,15 0,16 0.07 0,07 10,29 7,64 2,65
3+0,00 0,15 0,15 0.16 0,16 10,45 7,80 2,65
3+11,26 0,00 0,00 0.86 0,85 11,31 8,65 2,66
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